
Class Day Time Fee

Artists Together: Open 

Art Studio
Wednesdays and Thursdays   1 - 3 pm

FREE (bring 

your own 

supplies)

Chinese Brush 

Painting

Session I: Tues, Mar 10 – Apr 28  

Session II: Tues, May 12 – Jun 

30 

2 – 3:30 pm
$80 per 8 week 

Session 

Chinese Calligraphy Thurs, Feb 19 – May 14  10 – 11 am FREE 

Drawing

Session I: Tues, Feb 10 – Mar 3  

Session II: Tues:  Mar 10 – 31

Session III: Tues, Apr 7 -28 
10 am – 12 noon $60 for 4 weeks 

Oil Painting -- 

Beginning

Session I: Mon or Fri, Mar 2- Apr 

3    Session II: Mon or Fri, Apr 6- 

May 8 

Session III: Mon or Fri, May 11- 

Jun 12

10 am – 12 noon
$60 per session 

(5 weeks)

Pastel Painting

Session I:  Mon, Mar 9 – Apr 6       

Session II: Mon, Apr 20 – May 18             1 – 3 pm $75 (5 weeks)

Watercolor Art 

Classes
Session I: Wed, Mar 4 - 25 9 am - 12 pm

$60 for 4 week 

clas, + optional 

$35 materials

Zentangle 101 Sat, Apr 25    10:30 am – 1 pm
$35 (2  1/2 

hours)

Zentangle Color and 

Textures
Sat, May 20      10 am – 1 pm

$65; All three 

classes: $95

Zendala/Zentangle 

Inspired Mandala 

Workshop

Sat, Mar 21 10 am - 1 pm $40.00 

Craft Classes

Bobbin Lace Making 1st and 3rd Mondays 11 am - 1 pm FREE

DIY: Decorative Tote 

Bag
Tues, Mar 31 1 - 3 pm

FREE (plus 

supplies)

Jewelry Making   
Tues: Mar 3 –24; Apr 7 - 28; May 

5 – 26
10:30 am – 3:30 pm FREE 

Decoupage with Lula
Tues, Apr 14        

Wed, Apr 15    2:30 - 4 pm
FREE (includes 

materials)

Art Classes

Seymour Center

Call 919-968-2070 to register or for questions



Eggery Art Mar 6 – 27  1 - 3 pm 
FREE (bring 6 

white eggs)

Japanese Embroidery Sat & Sun, Apr 11 & 12   9 am – 4 pm

$75 per session 

(plus materials 

fee per session)

Japanese Washi 

(paper) Doll Class

Sat, Apr 25 and May 2 (option A)   

Sat, Apr 25 (option B) 9 am – 12 noon ;      

9 am – 4 pm

$20 (material 

fees-for all 3 

classes)

Knifty Knitters
1st & 3rd Thurs, Mar 5, 19; Apr 2, 

16; May 7, 21
1:30 – 3 pm FREE

Papercutting 

Workshop
Wed, May 6  1:30 -3 pm $15 

Quilting with the Gals! Mondays 10 am – 12 noon FREE

Ballroom Dance 

Lessons
Mondays 3 – 3:45 pm $5 

Clogging for Fitness!  
Thurs, Mar 19 – May 7              

(free class: Mar 12)
6:30 - 8 pm $30 (8 weeks)

East Coast Swing 

Basics: Level 1

Tues, Feb 24 - Mar 31

Tues, Apr 7- May 12 

Tues, May 19 – June 23 
6:30 – 7:30 pm

    $60/6 lessons 

($10/1 class), or 

$15/1class for 

drop-ins

West Coast Swing 

Basics: Level1

Tues, Feb 24 - Mar 31                                  

Tues, Apr 7 – May 12 

Tues, May 19 – June 23
7:30 – 8:30 pm

$60/6 lessons 

($10/1 class), or 

$15/1 class for 

drop-ins

Line Dancing

Mondays, Mar 2 - 30        

              Apr 6- 27         

                 May 4 – 18      
1:30 – 3 pm $3 per class

Scandinavian Dance
4th & 5th Thurs, Mar 26; Apr 23, 

30; May 28  
7 – 8:45 pm FREE

Tap Dancing

Thurs, Mar 5 - 26                      

Thurs, Apr 2 - 23

  Thurs, May 7 – 28 

Beginners:               

12 noon - 1 pm           

Intermediate/ 

Advanced 11 am – 

12 noon

$52 for 1st 4 

lessons

Waltz Social/Practice

1st, 2nd & 3rd Thurs, Mar 5, 12, 

19;     Apr 2, 9, 16;             May 7, 

14, 21   

7 – 8:30 pm
$5 suggested 

donation

Dance Classes



English as a Second 

Language - Beginner
Wed & Fri 9:30 – 11:30 am FREE

English as a  Second 

Language 

Conversation Lab

Tuesdays 9 am – 12 noon

Learn Mandarin! Tuesdays 10 - 11 am FREE

Spanish (Level I) - 

Intro
Mondays 12 noon - 1 pm

Session I: Mar 2 - Apr 

27  (9 weeks) 
$117 

Session II: May 4 - 

Jun 22 (7 weeks)   $91 

Spanish (Level II) – 

Adv. Beginners
Mondays 10:30 – 11: 30 am

Session I: Mar 2 - Apr 

27  (9 weeks)
$117 

Session II: May 4 - 

Jun 22 (7 weeks) 
$91

Spanish (Level III) – 

Early Intermediate
Mondays 9:30 - 10:30 am

Session I: Mar 2 - Apr 

27  (9 weeks)
$117 

Session II: May 4 - 

Jun 22 (7 weeks) 
$91 

Spanish (Level IV) - 

Intermediate
Fridays 9:00 - 10:00 am

Session I: Mar 6 – 

Apr 24 (7 weeks)   
$91 

 

Session II:  May 1 – 

Jun 19 (8 weeks)   
$104 

Language Classes



Spanish (Level V) – 

Advanced
Fridays 10:15 – 11:15 am

Session I: Mar 6 – 

Apr 24 (7 weeks)
$91 

Session II:  May 1 – 

Jun 19 (8 weeks) 
$104 

Bridge Lab Wed & Fri 9:30 am – 12 noon FREE

Duplicate Bridge Fridays 1:00 PM $6 

Morning Bridge Game Mondays 9:15 am – 12 noon
A small fee will 

be charged.

Sarah West Social 

Contract Progressive 

Bridge

Wed & Fri 1 – 5 pm FREE

Social Bridge
Mondays &  Saturdays     (Bring 

your lunch on Sat.)

1 – 4 pm ;                

10 am – 1:45 pm
FREE

Other Classes


